



04-24-2002

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #58



O20 / 8538 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ♥ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Davines S.r.l. U-Z4-0Z Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Davines S.p.A. Internal Address: Street Address: Via Ravasini No. 9/A City: Parma State: It Zip: Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 10-13-98	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Italy Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) atta	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2000946
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Michael A. Grow	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Arent Fox Kintner Plotkin &	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.
Kahn, PLLC	✓ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW	8. Deposit account number: 01-2300
City: Washington State: DC Zip:20036	
DO NOT USE 1	THIS SPACE
9. Signature. E.T. Henry/Sr. Legal Assistant Name of Person Signing Signature.	4-23-02 gnature Date

/03/2002 TDIAZ1

01 FC:481



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Registration of

DAVINES S.P.A.

Registration No. 2,000,946

Issued September 17, 1996

For DAVINES & Design

APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Michael A. Grow and Arent Fox Kintner Plotkin & Kahn, PLLC, 1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20036, is hereby designated Registrant's representative upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served. All prior appointments of domestic representative are hereby revoked.

DAVINES S.P.A.

Ву	0	1	ille	4	1	
Printed	Name _	Gianni	BOLLATI			
Title	Chair	man				

Date April 19, 2002

TECH/103593.1

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 04/23/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 2499 FRAME: 0413